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NUM EST. 

NUM.

NAME & ADDRESS OF

ESTABLISHMENT

APPROVED

PRODUCT(S)

ISLAMIC

BODY

DATE 

CERTIFICATE 

OF 

APPROVAL

DATE

OF

EXPIRY

1 104

FRIGORIFICO LAS

MORAS

(CHIADEL S.A.)

CAMINO TOMAS 

ALDABALDE S/N

- URUGUAY

CHILLED / FROZEN 

MEAT AND OFFAL 

(EXCLUDE HEAD, 

PHARYNX, TONGUE 

AND ASSOCIATED 

LYMPH NODES) OF 

CATTLE

URUGUAY 

ISLAMIC 

CENTER

(UIC)

17 JULY

2025

17 JULY

2028

2

3

FRIGORIFICO

CARRASCO

CAMINO 

CARRASCO 

Nº5, PASO 

CARRASCO,

- URUGUAY

CHILLED / FROZEN 

MEAT AND OFFAL 

(EXCLUDE HEAD, 

PHARYNX, TONGUE 

AND ASSOCIATED 

LYMPH NODES) 

OF CATTLE

URUGUAY 

ISLAMIC 

CENTER

(UIC)

17 JULY

2025

17 JULY

2028
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